List Price
LP-Mot/204
w.e.f.
1st April,
2022
Experience the best in class
Low Voltage Motors
Scale process performance to new heights

Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
+
0.25 0.35 71 1LE7601-0CA22-3AA4 22,000
0.37 0.5 71 1LE7501-0CA22-3AA4 22,000
0.55 0.75 71 1LE7501-0CA32-3AA4 23,600
0.75 1 80 1LE7501-0DA22-3AA4 26,300
1.1 1.5 80 1LE7501-0DA32-3AA4 28,600
1.5 2 90S 1LE7501-0EA02-3AA4 34,600
2.2 3 90L 1LE7501-0EA43-5AA4 41,900
3.7 5 100L 1LE7501-1AA53-5AA4 51,600
5.5 7.5 132S 1LE7501-1CA03-5AA4 81,600
7.5 10 132S 1LE7501-1CA13-5AA4 89,300
11 15 160M 1LE7501-1DA23-5AA4 173,700
15 20 160M 1LE7501-1DA33-5AA4 196,200
18.5 25 160L 1LE7501-1DA43-5AA4 242,700
22 30 180M 1LE7501-1EA23-5AA4 272,400
30 40 200L 1LE7501-2AA43-5AA4 393,500
37 50 200L 1LE7501-2AA53-5AA4 437,600
45 60 225M 1LE7501-2BA23-5AA4 562,800
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
+
0.18 0.25 71 1LE7601-0CB22-3AA4 22,400
0.25 0.35 71 1LE7501-0CB22-3AA4 22,400
0.37 0.5 71 1LE7501-0CB32-3AA4 23,000
0.55 0.75 80 1LE7501-0DB22-3AA4 27,200
0.75 1 80 1LE7501-0DB32-3AA4 29,200
1.1 1.5 90S 1LE7501-0EB02-3AA4 35,700
1.5 2 90L 1LE7501-0EB42-3AA4 40,800
2.2 3 100L 1LE7501-1AB43-5AA4 48,500
3.7 5 112M 1LE7501-1BB23-5AA4 61,100
5.5 7.5 132S 1LE7501-1CB03-5AA4 81,200
7.5 10 132M 1LE7501-1CB23-5AA4 98,800
9.3 12.5 132M 1LE7501-1CB79-0AA4 121,300
11 15 160M 1LE7501-1DB23-5AA4 166,500
15 20 160L 1LE7501-1DB43-5AA4 193,600
18.5 25 180M 1LE7501-1EB23-5AA4 262,400
22 30 180L 1LE7501-1EB43-5AA4 282,300
30 40 200L 1LE7501-2AB53-5AA4 399,000
37 50 225S 1LE7501-2BB03-5AA4 489,100
45 60 225M 1LE7501-2BB23-5AA4 552,400
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
+
0.18 0.25 71 1LE7501-0CC22-3AA4 25,000
0.25 0.35 71 1LE7501-0CC32-3AA4 25,400
0.37 0.5 80 1LE7501-0DC22-3AA4 27,600
0.55 0.75 80 1LE7501-0DC32-3AA4 29,400
0.75 1 90S 1LE7501-0EC02-3AA4 35,800
1.1 1.5 90L 1LE7501-0EC42-3AA4 41,400
1.5 2 100L 1LE7501-1AC42-3AA4 50,000
2.2 3 112M 1LE7501-1BC23-5AA4 62,300
3.7 5 132S 1LE7501-1CC13-5AA4 89,300
5.5 7.5 132M 1LE7501-1CC33-5AA4 105,400
7.5 10 160M 1LE7501-1DC23-5AA4 160,400
11 15 160L 1LE7501-1DC43-5AA4 194,000
15 20 180L 1LE7501-1EC43-5AA4 264,800
18.5 25 200L 1LE7501-2AC43-5AA4 341,900
22 30 200L 1LE7501-2AC53-5AA4 371,300
30 40 225M 1LE7501-2BC23-5AA4 526,900
High
are delta connected
st October 2019
23rd
Datasheet
6 Siemens Limited Motor LP Eff. 01-04-2022
2 - Pole 3000 rev/min
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
55 75 250M 1LE7501-2CA23-5AA4 833,300
75 100 250M 1LE7501-2CA73-5AA4 1,049,000
75 100 280S 1LE7501-2DA03-5AA4 1,104,200
90 120 280M 1LE7501-2DA23-5AA4 1,256,900
110 150 315S 1LE7501-3AA03-5AA4 1,512,200
132 180 315M 1LE7501-3AA23-5AA4 1,855,100
160 215 315L 1LE7501-3AA43-5AA4 2,036,300
200 270 315L 1LE7501-3AA63-5AA4 2,383,000
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
37 50 250M 1LE7501-2CC23-5AA4 778,500
45 60 280S 1LE7501-2DC03-5AA4 976,000
55 75 280M 1LE7501-2DC23-5AA4 1,109,500
75 100 315S 1LE7501-3AC03-5AA4 1,271,300
90 120 315M 1LE7501-3AC23-5AA4 1,595,400
110 150 315L 1LE7501-3AC43-5AA4 1,779,300
132 180 315L 1LE7501-3AC63-5AA4 2,081,500
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
55 75 250M 1LE7501-2CB23-5AA4 790,100
75 100 280S 1LE7501-2DB03-5AA4 1,030,100
90 120 280M 1LE7501-2DB23-5AA4 1,174,300
110 150 315S 1LE7501-3AB03-5AA4 1,357,100
132 180 315M 1LE7501-3AB23-5AA4 1,594,200
160 215 315L 1LE7501-3AB43-5AA4 1,869,300
200 270 315L 1LE7501-3AB63-5AA4 2,269,200
High
Datasheet
SIMOTICS-Cast iron series 1LE7 - IE2
Siemens Limited Motor LP Eff. 01-04-2022 7
2 - Pole 3000 rev/min
Output Frame Ordering Code
(MLFB)
Unit LP
in RkW
+
0.25 0.35 71 1LE7603-0CA22-3AA4 24,800
0.37 0.5 71 1LE7503-0CA22-3AA4 24,800
0.55 0.75 71 1LE7503-0CA32-3AA4 28,000
0.75 1 80 1LE7503-0DA22-3AA4 30,400
1.1 1.5 80 1LE7503-0DA32-3AA4 34,000
1.5 2 90S 1LE7503-0EA02-3AA4 39,500
2.2 3 90L 1LE7503-0EA43-5AA4 47,900
3.7 5 100L 1LE7503-1AA53-5AA4 69,300
5.5 7.5 132S 1LE7503-1CA03-5AA4 95,200
7.5 10 132S 1LE7503-1CA13-5AA4 104,100
11 15 160M 1LE7503-1DA23-5AA4 195,400
15 20 160M 1LE7503-1DA33-5AA4 224,800
18.5 25 160L 1LE7503-1DA43-5AA4 277,700
22 30 180M 1LE7503-1EA23-5AA4 293,200
30 40 200L 1LE7503-2AA43-5AA4 419,300
37 50 200L 1LE7503-2AA53-5AA4 502,100
45 60 225M 1LE7503-2BA23-5AA4 645,800
Output Frame Ordering Code
(MLFB)
Unit LP
in RkW
+
0.18 0.25 71 1LE7603-0CB22-3AA4 25,400
0.25 0.35 71 1LE7503-0CB22-3AA4 25,400
0.37 0.5 71 1LE7503-0CB32-3AA4 26,500
0.55 0.75 80 1LE7503-0DB22-3AA4 31,100
0.75 1 80 1LE7503-0DB32-3AA4 34,600
1.1 1.5 90S 1LE7503-0EB02-3AA4 40,900
1.5 2 90L 1LE7503-0EB42-3AA4 46,600
2.2 3 100L 1LE7503-1AB43-5AA4 55,600
3.7 5 112M 1LE7503-1BB23-5AA4 72,300
5.5 7.5 132S 1LE7503-1CB03-5AA4 101,400
7.5 10 132M 1LE7503-1CB23-5AA4 113,600
11 15 160M 1LE7503-1DB23-5AA4 195,400
15 20 160L 1LE7503-1DB43-5AA4 231,600
18.5 25 180M 1LE7503-1EB23-5AA4 292,200
22 30 180L 1LE7503-1EB43-5AA4 309,700
30 40 200L 1LE7503-2AB53-5AA4 441,100
37 50 225S 1LE7503-2BB03-5AA4 561,000
45 60 225M 1LE7503-2BB23-5AA4 634,000
SIMOTICS-Cast iron series 1LE7 - IE3
Datasheet
st
st October 2019
23rd
are delta connected.
8 Siemens Limited Motor LP Eff. 01-04-2022
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
+
0.18 0.25 71 1LE7503-0CC22-3AA4 28,700
0.25 0.35 71 1LE7503-0CC32-3AA4 29,200
0.37 0.5 80 1LE7503-0DC22-3AA4 31,500
0.55 0.75 80 1LE7503-0DC32-3AA4 35,100
0.75 1 90S 1LE7503-0EC02-3AA4 40,600
1.1 1.5 90L 1LE7503-0EC42-3AA4 48,100
1.5 2 100L 1LE7503-1AC42-3AA4 57,400
2.2 3 112M 1LE7503-1BC23-5AA4 67,700
3.7 5 132S 1LE7503-1CC13-5AA4 97,700
5.5 7.5 132M 1LE7503-1CC33-5AA4 116,100
7.5 10 160M 1LE7503-1DC23-5AA4 181,500
11 15 160L 1LE7503-1DC43-5AA4 226,100
15 20 180L 1LE7503-1EC43-5AA4 282,300
18.5 25 200L 1LE7503-2AC43-5AA4 391,800
22 30 200L 1LE7503-2AC53-5AA4 433,100
30 40 225M 1LE7503-2BC23-5AA4 588,200
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
+
0.12 0.2 71 1LE7503-0CD32-3AA4 30,300
0.18 0.25 80 1LE7503-0DD22-3AA4 32,500
0.25 0.35 80 1LE7503-0DD32-3AA4 36,500
0.37 0.5 90S 1LE7503-0ED02-3AA4 39,400
0.55 0.75 90L 1LE7503-0ED42-3AA4 47,700
0.75 1 100L 1LE7503-1AD42-3AA4 50,300
1.1 1.5 100L 1LE7503-1AD52-3AA4 54,800
1.5 2 112M 1LE7503-1BD22-3AA4 76,200
2.2 3 132S 1LE7503-1CD03-5AA4 95,200
3.7 5 160M 1LE7503-1DD23-5AA4 204,800
5.5 7.5 160M 1LE7503-1DD33-5AA4 230,700
7.5 10 160L 1LE7503-1DD43-5AA4 248,900
11 15 180L 1LE7503-1ED43-5AA4 328,000
15 20 200L 1LE7503-2AD53-5AA4 426,800
18.5 25 225S 1LE7503-2BD03-5AA4 520,900
22 30 225M 1LE7503-2BD23-5AA4 605,300
SIMOTICS-Cast iron series 1LE7 - IE3
Datasheet
st
st October 2019
23rd
are delta connected.
Siemens Limited Motor LP Eff. 01-04-2022 9
2 - Pole 3000 rev/min
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
55 75 250M 1LE7503-2CA23-5AA4 911,900
75 100 280S 1LE7503-2DA03-5AA4 1,208,800
90 120 280M 1LE7503-2DA23-5AA4 1,400,200
110 150 315S 1LE7503-3AA03-5AA4 1,654,700
132 180 315M 1LE7503-3AA23-5AA4 2,029,800
160 215 315L 1LE7503-3AA43-5AA4 2,228,200
200* 270 315L 1LE7503-3AA63-5AA4 2,607,300
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
37 50 250M 1LE7503-2CC23-5AA4 851,400
45 60 280S 1LE7503-2DC03-5AA4 1,067,800
55 75 280M 1LE7503-2DC23-5AA4 1,213,900
75 100 315S 1LE7503-3AC03-5AA4 1,391,100
90 120 315M 1LE7503-3AC23-5AA4 1,745,600
110 150 315L 1LE7503-3AC43-5AA4 1,946,900
132 180 315L 1LE7503-3AC63-5AA4 2,277,200
160 215 315L 1LE7503-3AC73-5AA4& 2,491,200
200 270 315L 1LE7503-3AC83-5AA4& 2,847,700
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
55 75 250M 1LE7503-2CB23-5AA4 903,600
75 100 280S 1LE7503-2DB03-5AA4 1,127,900
90 120 280M 1LE7503-2DB23-5AA4 1,308,200
110 150 315S 1LE7503-3AB03-5AA4 1,484,700
132 180 315M 1LE7503-3AB23-5AA4 1,748,400
160 215 315L 1LE7503-3AB43-5AA4 2,045,300
200 270 315L 1LE7503-3AB63-5AA4 2,483,000
225 300 315L 1LE7503-3AB73-5AA4$ 2,821,400
250# 335 315L 1LE7503-3AB79-0AA4 M1Y$ 2,878,900
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
30 40 250M 1LE7503-2CD23-5AA4 906,900
37 50 280S 1LE7503-2DD03-5AA4 1,155,200
45 60 280M 1LE7503-2DD23-5AA4 1,340,300
55 75 315S 1LE7503-3AD03-5AA4 1,486,000
75 100 315M 1LE7503-3AD23-5AA4 1,851,800
90 120 315L 1LE7503-3AD43-5AA4 2,091,100
110 150 315L 1LE7503-3AD53-5AA4 2,211,800
SIMOTICS-Cast iron series 1LE7 - IE3
st October 2019
23rd
Datasheet
* Temp rise limited to 75K by resistance method.
#  Temp rise limited to F class.
$  Larger terminal box R50 is mandatory.
st
10 Siemens Limited Motor LP Eff. 01-04-2022
2 - Pole 3000 rev/min
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
55 75 250M 1LE7504-2CA23-5AA4 1,185,500
75 100 280S 1LE7504-2DA03-5AA4 1,571,500
90 120 280M 1LE7504-2DA23-5AA4 1,820,300
110 150 315S 1LE7504-3AA03-5AA4 2,233,800
132 180 315M 1LE7504-3AA23-5AA4 2,638,700
160 215 315L 1LE7504-3AA43-5AA4 2,896,700
200 270 315L 1LE7504-3AA63-5AA4 3,389,400
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
37 50 250M 1LE7504-2CC23-5AA4 1,106,900
45 60 280S 1LE7504-2DC03-5AA4 1,388,200
55 75 280M 1LE7504-2DC23-5AA4 1,578,100
75 100 315S 1LE7504-3AC03-5AA4 1,878,000
90 120 315M 1LE7504-3AC23-5AA4 2,269,300
110 150 315L 1LE7504-3AC43-5AA4 2,531,000
132 180 315L 1LE7504-3AC63-5AA4 2,960,300
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
55 75 250M 1LE7504-2CB23-5AA4 1,166,800
75 100 280S 1LE7504-2DB03-5AA4 1,466,200
90 120 280M 1LE7504-2DB23-5AA4 1,700,600
110 150 315S 1LE7504-3AB03-5AA4 2,004,400
132 180 315M 1LE7504-3AB23-5AA4 2,272,900
160 215 315L 1LE7504-3AB43-5AA4 2,658,800
200 270 315L 1LE7504-3AB63-5AA4 3,227,800
SIMOTICS-Cast iron series 1LE7 - IE4
st
st October 2019
23rd

Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
250 335 355L 1SE0 356-2NC80 2,957,000
315 425 355L 1SE0 357-2NC80@ 3,219,900
2 - Pole 3000 rev/min
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
250 335 355L 1LA2 356-2NC80 3,306,300
315 425 355L 1LA2 357-2NC80@ 3,599,800
IE2
IE3
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
250 335 355L 1SE0 356-4NB80 2,856,000
315 425 355L 1SE0 357-4NB80 3,276,300
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
250 335 355L 1LA2 356-4NB80 3,134,800
315 425 355L 1LA2 357-4NB80 3,596,400
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
160 215 355L 1SE0 356-6NB80 2,521,400
200 270 355L 1SE0 357-6NC80 2,882,600
250 335 355L 1SE0 358-6NB80 2,965,600
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
160 215 355L 1LA2 356-6NB80 2,768,000
200 270 355L 1LA2 357-6NC80 3,164,100
250 335 355L 1LA2 358-6NB80 3,315,400
@ Temp. rise limited to 80K.
st October
rd
Please refer to Price Add-ons for Accessories & prices of insulated bearings. The insulated bearings are NOT included in these.
Last digit of order code to change based on construction type
Construction IMB3 IMB5/V1 IMB14 IMB35 IMB34 IMB14
0 8 – 4 6 – –
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
132 180 355L 1SE0 356-8YB80 2,642,600
160 215 355L 1SE0 357-8YB80 2,989,400
200 270 355L 1SE0 358-8YB80@ 3,289,500
2 - Pole 3000 rev/min
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
250 335 355L 1PQ0 356-2YC80 3,574,100
315 425 355L 1PQ0 357-2YC80 3,943,400
1PQ0 Series - Separately cooled Converter duty motors for constant torque applications.
IE2
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
250 335 355L 1PQ0 356-4YB80 3,194,300
315 425 355L 1PQ0 357-4YB80 3,759,800
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
160 215 355L 1PQ0 356-6YB80 3,027,400
200 270 355L 1PQ0 357-6YC80 3,323,900
250 335 355L 1PQ0 358-6YB80 3,582,500
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
in RHP
132 180 355L 1PQ0 356-8YB80 3,190,200
160 215 355L 1PQ0 357-8YB80 3,521,100
200 270 355L 1PQ0 358-8YB80 3,681,600
#
CHAMPION Series Motors - 355 Frame size
Siemens Limited Motor LP Eff. 01-04-2022 21
N – Compact Motors
Driving productivity
siemens.co.in
N-Compact Motors
For more information call us on 1800 209 1800
22 Siemens Limited Motor LP Eff. 01-04-2022
2 - Pole 3000 rev/min
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
R
355 355 1LA8 354-2AC70 4,507,600
400 355 1LA8 356-2AC70 4,736,400
500 355 1LA8 357-2AC70 4,970,800
560 400 1LA8 403-2AC70 On Enquiry
630 400 1LA8 405-2AC70 On Enquiry
710* 400 1LA8 407-2AC00 On Enquiry
specify in the order.
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
R
355 355 1LA8 353-4AB70 3,771,200
400 355 1LA8 356-4AB70 4,350,300
500 355 1LA8 357-4AB70 4,794,000
560 400 1LA8 404-4YB70 On Enquiry
630 400 1LA8 406-4AB70 On Enquiry
710* 400 1LA8 407-4AB00 On Enquiry
800* 450 1LA8 452-4AC00 On Enquiry
900* 450 1LA8 454-4AC00 On Enquiry
1000* 450 1LA8 456-4AC00 On Enquiry
1125* 500 1LA8 460-4AD00 On Enquiry
1250* 500 1LA8 462-4AD00 On Enquiry
Frame  Last but one place : Figure denoting supply# Last place : Figure denoting construction
400V , 50Hz /
690V Y, 50Hz
415V , 50Hz 500V , 50Hz 690V , 50Hz IMB3
canopy
IMB35
6 7 5 0 0
8 6
– –
pricing.
1st rd
#
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
R
315 355 1LA8 356-6YB70 4,223,200
400 355 1LA8 357-6AB70 4,472,000
450 400 1LA8 402-6AD70 On Enquiry
500 400 1LA8 404-6AD70 On Enquiry
560 400 1LA8 406-6AD70 On Enquiry
630 450 1LA8 452-6AD70 On Enquiry
710* 450 1LA8 454-6AD00 On Enquiry
800* 450 1LA8 456-6AD00 On Enquiry
900* 500 1LA8 460-6AD00 On Enquiry
1000* 500 1LA8 462-6AD00 On Enquiry
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
R
250 355 1LA8 355-8YB70 4,040,600
315 355 1LA8 357-8AB70 4,670,300
355 400 1LA8 402-8AD70 On Enquiry
400 400 1LA8 404-8AD70 On Enquiry
450 400 1LA8 406-8AD70 On Enquiry
500 450 1LA8 452-8AD70 On Enquiry
560 450 1LA8 454-8AD70 On Enquiry
630 450 1LA8 456-8AD70 On Enquiry
710* 500 1LA8 460-8AD00 On Enquiry
790* 500 1LA8 462-8AD00 On Enquiry
1LA8 N-compact Motors - IE3
Siemens Limited Motor LP Eff. 01-04-2022 23
2 - Pole 3000 rev/min
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
R
355 355 1PQ8 354-2PC70 5,236,700
400 355 1PQ8 356-2PC70 5,465,700
500 355 1PQ8 357-2PC70 5,668,600
560 400 1PQ8 403-2PC70 On Enquiry
630 400 1PQ8 405-2PC70 On Enquiry
675* 400 1PQ8 407-2PC00 On Enquiry
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
R
355 355 1PQ8 353-4PB70 4,207,400
400 355 1PQ8 356-4PB70 4,805,800
500 355 1PQ8 357-4PB70 5,229,900
560 400 1PQ8 404-4PB70 On Enquiry
630 400 1PQ8 406-4PB70 On Enquiry
670* 400 1PQ8 407-4PB00 On Enquiry
760* 450 1PQ8 452-4PC00 On Enquiry
850* 450 1PQ8 454-4PC00 On Enquiry
950* 450 1PQ8 456-4PC00 On Enquiry
1060* 500 1PQ8 460-4PD00 On Enquiry
1180* 500 1PQ8 462-4PD00 On Enquiry
High
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
R
250 355 1PQ8 355-8PB70 4,476,400
315 355 1PQ8 357-8PB70 5,106,400
355 400 1PQ8 402-8PD70 On Enquiry
400 400 1PQ8 404-8PD70 On Enquiry
450 400 1PQ8 406-8PD70 On Enquiry
500 450 1PQ8 452-8PD70 On Enquiry
560 450 1PQ8 454-8PD70 On Enquiry
630 450 1PQ8 456-8PD70 On Enquiry
670* 500 1PQ8 460-8PD00 On Enquiry
750* 500 1PQ8 462-8PD00 On Enquiry
Output Frame
Size
Ordering Code
(MLFB)
R
315 355 1PQ8 356-6PB70 4,456,500
400 355 1PQ8 357-6PB70 4,655,200
450 400 1PQ8 402-6PD70 On Enquiry
500 400 1PQ8 404-6PD70 On Enquiry
560 400 1PQ8 406-6PD70 On Enquiry
630 450 1PQ8 452-6PD70 On Enquiry